
Foglio n. 1
04/10/2013

I giornata circuito MASTER
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-023468 M40 SGORLON LORENZO              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'40"00
2  VEN-026362 M55 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'39"50
3  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'38"50
4  VEN-032914 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
5  VEN-032914 M45 RIZZI MICHELE                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
6  VEN-032914 M55 SIRCH FLAVIO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'37"00
7  VEN-032914 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'37"00
8  VEN-032914 M40 OSTANEL IVAN                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
9  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
10 VEN-028047 M35 MARINI ALESSANDRO            A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'35"00
11 VEN-028047 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'35"00
12 VEN-028047 M40 FREGONESE DAVIDE             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
13 VEN-019414 M40 MORETTO GIANNI               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
14 VEN-019414 M55 PERIS MICHELE                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'35"00
15 VEN-019414 M55 DE COL RENATO                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"50
16 VEN-008662 M45 CATTAI MICHELE               EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'34"00
17 VEN-008662 M45 FOLLADOR GIANCARLO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
18 VEN-008662 M50 BORDIGNON MAURO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
19 VEN-008662 M50 CALO' MAURIZIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
20 VEN-008662 M55 PIZZIOL MICHELE              EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'34"00
21 VEN-008662 M45 SOMMACAL MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
22 VEN-008662 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
23 VEN-008662 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
24 VEN-008662 M45 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"00
25 VEN-008662 M60 ZACCARIN ERMANNO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
26 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'33"00
27 VEN-007514 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
28 VEN-013942 M55 CAPRARI STEFANO              A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'32"00
29 VEN-013942 M35 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'32"00
30 VEN-006593 M50 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'32"00
31 VEN-006593 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'32"00
32 VEN-006593 M40 ANDREON ALESSANDRO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"00
33 VEN-006593 M50 PACENZIA STEFANO             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"00
34 VEN-006593 M50 SCARPI MAURO                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'31"00
35 VEN-006587 M50 TEDESCO MAURO                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'31"00
36 VEN-006587 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
37 VEN-006587 M40 ZOTTINO CRISTIANO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
38 VEN-006587 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"00
39 VEN-006587 M35 GAVA CHRISTIAN               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"50
40 VEN-014090 M45 PIANCA CARLO                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'30"00
41 VEN-009837 M35 SCAGNETTI SILVIO             A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'29"00
42 VEN-009837 M35 VALLERI GIACOMO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'29"00
43 VEN-038582 PropagandaLONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'29"00
44 VEN-038582 M30 DALL'ANTONIA DANIELE         PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'28"00
45 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'27"80
46 VEN-018830 M35 MANENTE FABIO                A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'27"50
47 VEN-018830 M30 SCAPOLAN STEFANO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'26"00
48 VEN-018830 M30 ZANELLA PAOLO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'26"00
49 VEN-018830 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"00
50 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'26"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M70 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'10"00
2  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'53"00
3  VEN-022665 M50 BOLZONELLA MARIELLA          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'44"00
4  VEN-022665 M45 CARLI SILVIA                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'44"00
5  VEN-022665 M50 GIACCHETTO ANTONELLA         PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'42"00
6  VEN-022665 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'42"00
7  VEN-022665 M60 GATTI ANNA                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
8  VEN-022665 M50 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'40"00
9  VEN-022665 M40 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'40"00
10 VEN-022665 M45 ISCARO DONATELLA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
11 VEN-022665 M45 ZANELLA LUCIA                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'39"00
12 VEN-005435 M45 SANAVIO EMANUELA             EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'38"00
13 VEN-005435 M40 ZOIA SONIA                   A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'38"00
14 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'36"00
15 VEN-020556 M45 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"00
16 VEN-020556 M35 MENEGHEL FEDERICA            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
17 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'35"00
18 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
19 VEN-022866 M30 PICCIRILLI MARTINA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
20 VEN-022866 M40 DOTTA CRISTINA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
21 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
22 VEN-010256 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"00

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'48"00
2  VEN-007514 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'45"00
3  VEN-007514 M50 BORDIGNON MAURO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
4  VEN-007514 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'44"00
5  VEN-007514 M45 MENEGALDO PAOLO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'43"00
6  VEN-006593 M50 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'42"00
7  VEN-006593 M55 PIZZIOL MICHELE              EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'42"00
8  VEN-008662 M45 CATTAI MICHELE               EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'40"00
9  VEN-008662 M55 PERIS MICHELE                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"00
10 VEN-008662 M40 SCHIAVON MICHELE             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
11 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'38"00
12 VEN-016160 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
13 VEN-016160 M50 PACENZIA STEFANO             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'36"00
14 VEN-013942 M55 CAPRARI STEFANO              A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'35"00
15 VEN-013942 M50 SCARPI MAURO                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'35"00
16 VEN-038582 PropagandaLONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
17 VEN-038582 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'35"00
18 VEN-038582 M40 ANDREON ALESSANDRO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'34"00
19 VEN-038582 M45 SOMMACAL MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
20 VEN-038582 M35 MANENTE FABIO                A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'32"00
21 VEN-038582 M30 SCAPOLAN STEFANO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'29"00
22 VEN-038582 M30 ZANELLA PAOLO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'29"00
23 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"00
24 VEN-007659 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'27"40

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'56"00
2  VEN-007659 M45 CARLI SILVIA                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'48"00
3  VEN-007659 M50 PIOVESANA STEFANIA           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
4  VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'41"00
5  VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'40"00
6  VEN-020556 M45 ISCARO DONATELLA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
7  VEN-020556 M35 PERINO ALICE                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00

8  VEN-020556 M40 DOTTA CRISTINA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
9  VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'37"00
10 VEN-006036 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'59"00
2  VEN-006589 M40 OSTANEL IVAN                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'59"00
3  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'53"00
4  VEN-028047 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'52"00
5  VEN-028047 M45 RIZZI MICHELE                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'50"00
6  VEN-006587 M50 TEDESCO MAURO                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'48"00
7  VEN-006587 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'48"00
8  VEN-006587 M45 MENEGALDO PAOLO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'44"00
9  VEN-006587 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'42"00
10 VEN-014090 M45 PIANCA CARLO                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'40"00
11 VEN-014090 M35 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'40"00
12 VEN-014090 M60 ZACCARIN ERMANNO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'40"00
13 VEN-014090 M40 SCHIAVON MICHELE             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'26"00
14 VEN-014090 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'26"00
15 VEN-014090 M35 GAVA CHRISTIAN               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'22"00
16 VEN-009837 M35 SCAGNETTI SILVIO             A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'14"00
17 VEN-009837 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'10"00
18 VEN-009837 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'09"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M70 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        02'59"00
2  VEN-006602 M60 GATTI ANNA                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'05"00
3  VEN-006602 M50 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'59"00
4  VEN-006602 M40 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'58"00
5  VEN-006602 M50 BOLZONELLA MARIELLA          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'58"00
6  VEN-005435 M45 SANAVIO EMANUELA             EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'58"00
7  VEN-005435 M45 ZANELLA LUCIA                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'58"00
8  VEN-005435 M40 BERTO SILVIA                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'55"00
9  VEN-005435 M40 LOVAT TATIANA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'50"00
10 VEN-005435 M30 PICCIRILLI MARTINA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'37"00
11 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'35"00
12 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'35"00
13 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'30"00
14 VEN-010256 M45 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'24"00
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